Resorts Casino
3rd Floor - Ocean Tower

HAIR CUTS

Women’s Cut Only

Men’s Cut

HAIR STYLING

Shampoo & Blowout (Chin Length)
Shampoo & Blowout (Chest Length)
Shampoo & Blowout (Below Chest)
Shampoo & Blowout (Extra Long)
Full Head Flat Iron

Full Head Curls

Up Do

HAIR STYLING ADD-ONS
Deep Hydration Hair Masque

Use of Hot Tools

NAILS

Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Polish Change

Acrylic New Set

Acrylic Refill

NAIL ADD-ONS

Gel Polish

Callus Removal Treatment
French Design

Nail Designs - 2 Fingers

Cancellation Policy: 100% charge if services are cancelled within 24 hours.
No refunds, only salon credit.
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SALQN

$55
$35

$50

$60

$70
$85+
$45+
$50+
$110+

+$45
+$20

$45
$85
$30
S70+
$55+

+$15
+$40
+$20
+$15

Appointments required for all services.
Bliss Salon reserves the right to refuse service at its discretion.

We accept all major credit cards, room charges, and Resorts comps.

Open Everyday 10am - 6pm
Call 609-340-6446 to Book!

COLOR

Partial Highlights

Full Highlights

Root Touch Up

Full Color

FACIALS
Age-Defying Radiance
Intensive Hydration Bliss
Luminous Glow
Gentlemen’s Radiance Boost
Hydra Facial

Back Glow (Bacial)
FACIAL ADD-ONS
Microdermabrasion

Eye Refinement Treatment
LED Light Therapy
Chemical Peel

Hydrating Eye Mask

Lip Mask + Lip Scrub
Jelly Mask

Dermaplaning
WAXING

Eyebrow

Lip

Full Arm

Full Leg

Underarms

Bikini

$95+

S170+
$80

$115+

$130
$130
$130
$130
$225
$185

+$75
+$75
+$50
+S75
+S20
+$30
+$25
+$55

$25
$25
$80
$95
$45
$85



