Resorts Casino 3rd Floor - Ocean Tower

HAIR CUTS

BISS

Open Everyday 10am - 6pm Call 609-340-6446 to Book!

COLOR

HAIRCUIS		COLOR	
Women's Cut Only	\$55	Partial Highlights	\$95+
Men's Cut	\$35	Full Highlights	\$170+
HAIR STYLING		Root Touch Up	\$80
Shampoo & Blowout (Chin Length)	\$50	Full Color	\$115+
Shampoo & Blowout (Chest Length)	\$60	FACIALS	/
Shampoo & Blowout (Below Chest)	\$70	Age-Defying Radiance	\$130
Shampoo & Blowout (Extra Long)	\$85+	Intensive Hydration Bliss	\$130
Full Head Flat Iron	\$45+	Luminous Glow	\$130
Full Head Curls	\$50+	Gentlemen's Radiance Boost	\$130
Up Do	\$110+	Hydra Facial	\$225
HAIR STYLING ADD-ONS		Back Glow (Bacial)	\$185
Deep Hydration Hair Masque	+\$45	FACIAL ADD-ONS	
Use of Hot Tools	+\$20	Microdermabrasion	+\$75
NAILS		Eye Refinement Treatment	+\$75
Manicure	\$45	LED Light Therapy	+\$50
Spa Pedicure	\$85	Chemical Peel	+\$75
Polish Change	\$30	Hydrating Eye Mask	+\$20
Acrylic New Set	\$70+	Lip Mask + Lip Scrub	+\$30
Acrylic Refill	\$55+	Jelly Mask	+\$25
NAIL ADD-ONS		Dermaplaning	+\$55
Gel Polish	+\$15	WAXING	
Callus Removal Treatment	+\$40	Eyebrow	\$25
French Design	+\$20	Lip	\$25
Nail Designs - 2 Fingers	+\$15	Full Arm	\$80
Cancellation Policy: 100% charge if services are cancelled within 24 hours. No refunds, only salon credit. Appointments required for all services. Blics Salon recorves the right to refuse service at its discretion		Full Leg	\$95
		Underarms	\$45
Bliss Salon reserves the right to refuse service at its discretion. We accept all major credit cards, room charges, and Resorts comps.		Bikini	\$85